STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

D. CH. CO.	741		-	11 ONCON		10 0.00 T A					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Ch.
Date of Notification						Building O	wner / Ope	erator (2)	5 10	5 W	151	Pal
11 / 16	/11				Bank of A	NE CO	į	111 11 15		in II V	tim 1	[]]]
/	/		consultation and		Street A		1	11=<1			11	1 111
Agencies Notified	Type of N	lotificat	ion			dependence	and the same of th					
☐ EPA		Initial				te, Zip Cod		1	NOV	17.7		ر المحا
☐ DEP		Amen	ded		Philadelp	hia, PA 191	06	1 L. 1			1	Thereto, 7
☑ DOH		Amen	dment	#	Name of	Contact	3		Telepho	one Numb	oer \	
☑ DOL		Emerg	gency v	w/ justification	John Lux	xford	4 -	-		Str. of Street, or other		- 1
		Cance	llation				.]-		To the	N restaur	NEE .	
				F	ACILITY II	NFORMATI	NC	L		v -udarrete* timerical		
							21	· vac differents	Marin Sana	Barrio Baltino e e .	s (m) ?	
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abater	nent is	Taking	Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4)-	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		THE TOTAL SERVICE		
Bank of America						1.		7-34-301 Ta	Total Control		10 .0.0	****
Control of the second s							School (H	(-12)				
Street Address		- 100	3.700			1 5		ter 8 (Other	than K-1	12)		
975 NORTH MAIN S	TREET						2.5	., private &				
								omes, etc.)				
City (5)	County (6	3)		County Code	(7)	Square F		# Of Floor		Buildin	a Age	
VINELAND	CUMBER						.000		1		40	+
	27.2730.702.300.2272							f being dem	nolished)	+		
					-	Banking C		. 20g ao	.00004)			
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hire	hy Bld	la Own	or (8)	IASCM NO			Contractor	- (0)			
I wante of monitoring	i iiiii iiiicc	a by bid	ig. Own	161 (0)	ASCIN IN	Thaine or /	- Datement	Contractor	(3)			
ARCADIS						I VI Enviro	nmental S	ervices Inc.				
Street Address								ervices inc.				
655 THIRD AVE, 127	HELOOP					Street Ad	uress					
						462 Getty	A					
	ty, State, Zip Code											
NEW YORK, NY 100						City, State	e, Zip Code	9				
Project Mngr. For M	onitoring F	irm		Telephone Nu	ımber							
DINO NAPPI				212-682-9271		Clifton, NJ						
		Sched	l. Comp	oletetion Date (*	11)	Telephon	e Number		License	Number		
$\frac{11}{28}$	/11	1 _	12	02 /								
/	/		/	/		973-77	72-3660			(0117	
Occupancy Status I	Ouring Abat	tement	(Check	Only 1)	ANN CONTRACTOR OF	Name of 0	SHA Mon	itor		Settle Anthonics	of all the same of	
	losed/Vaca	ited Dui	ring En	tire Period of		LVI Enviro	nmental Se	ervices Inc.				
Abateme	nt					Street Ad	dress					
Abateme	nt Performe	ed Outs	ide of N	Normal Facility								
Hours - D	escribe:					462 Getty	Avenue					
Other - D	escribe:	MON-F	FRI			City, State	, Zip Code	9				
			M-4:00P	PM		Clifton, NJ						
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That	Apply)										
Coope of troin (one		,,,pp.,,										
☐ Demolitic	n	Г	7]	Renovation	V	Full Conta	inment wi	th Negative	Pressur	'e		
☐ ≥3sf or_>					Ħ	Mini - End						
✓ ≥160 sf o							Procedure					
					П			nd Non-Fria	hle Proc	edure		
						TOTT EXCIT	.ptou () u.		2.0	00010		
Location of	f		ls	1	Descript	ion of		1	Abatem	ent Type		
Asbestos Cont			ation	Α.	sbestos - C				R	T	E	[E
Material (AC			mally	,,,	Material			Amount	E	R	N	N
TO BE ABAT	255.57	1/1/1/1/1/1/1	sed	0	e., therma			(Specify	M	E	C	C
in Facility		0.000	lely			facing, VA	-	SF or LF)	3000	P	Ā	Ľ
(13)			Vlain-	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		ellaneous)	,	0. 0. 1.	v	Ä	P	ō
(10)		7,000	ance/		other misc	chancous			Å	17	s	s
			todial						Ιĉ	R	Ιŭ	Ü
			f (12)						_	1.	li	R
		1	IQ N/A	-		The Control				+	+	
MENS/LADIES BATH	IDOOM.			WALL TILE MA	STIC			320 SF		-	-	1
INICINO/LADIES BATE	IKOOW			VVALL TILE IVIA	10110			32U SF		+-4		1-4-
		1-1-1-	444									
Name of Registered	Waste Hau	ler		NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of R	legistered	Landfill				
Newark Carting				Hauler ID No.	Yards	IESI						
				NJ-566	of Waste							
City, State					Disposal	City. State						
491 Raymond Blvd No	ewark, NJ				Date	2335 Apple	butter Roa	d Bethlhem,	PA			
					9/23/2011	Owen Divole						
Completed by (Print	or Type)			Title			Signature		7	y	Date	
Ralph Barnhardt				Operations Ma	nager		120	1 1	5	1 1		
711					W.2.		11011	An I	DIN	1 call	1	11/16/11

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

7650		(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:120) Continue			100 may	abl male.	4	* **
Date of Notification (1) 11/14/2011			Name o	of Building ers, The	Owner/ State I	Operator Univers	(2) ity Environme	Fa C	alth & S	∬ afety	E	m	1
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Address				***************************************					Andrew .
EPA Initial Amended Amendment Emergency		- [Piscat	ate, Zip C taway, N	NJ 088	354		NO\	/ - / -	2011		11	
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation				f Contact el Smith			Station were	A Tele	phone Nu	mber	7		
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	d Alleia	Zina e da	W				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Rutgers @ Newark - Dana Library		owe	r				Type of Facility School (K-	12)					500-1
Street Address 185 University Avenue							Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Newark							Square Feet	# of l	Floors	E	3ldg.	Age	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY	n		Current Use (Pri cooling tower		g demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ATC Associates	Owner (8)		ASCN	ЛNo.			of Abatement Co R/Save Inc.	ntractor (9)	П			776
Street Address 3 Terri Lane							Address est Street						
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016					<i>i</i>		ate, Zip Code nfield, NJ 070	03					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Brian Kearney			Telepho 609-38	ne No. 36-8800			one No. 880-0088		License N 357	lo.			
Start Date (10) 11/25/2011	Scheduled 11/26/20		npletion	Date (11)	34	Name o	of OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One)				Street A	Address	-	ASSESSED OF			-	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:						City, St	ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						2 2 2 2 2 2		w			27.55		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	grandered.	nova moliti				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure				e	
	Isl	ocati	on							T	W. 447 - 278	ement	
Location of	No	rmall	ly		Des	scription	of			<u></u>	· T)	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		tenar	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining Ma	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
dana library cooling tower	x				trans	ite pan	els	280	0 sf	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1000000	JDEP W		Cubic	7	Name of I	Registere	d Landfill			-	
Waste Management		16.77272	auler ID)4597	NO.	of Was		Grows/		/n				
City, State Ewing, NJ	60				11/28	al Date /2011	City, State Morrisvi		ti				
Completed by Sharon Hendee	Title owner		56		S	ignature	Muc 44		Dat 11	te /14/2	011	6	



NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

34				(Pursuant t	o <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 7:26-	2.12)	ME		\mathbb{W}	5	
Date of Notification (1) 14 NOVEMBER 2011						ling Owner/Operator (PHALT REFINING, LL	C	JOV 17	2011		
Agencies Notified (X) EPA		Notification (X) Initial N			Street Addres PAULSBORO	S REFINERY, 4 PARA	4 4 7	•	and the state of t		1
() DEP (X) DOL (X) DOH		() Amende () Cancelle	d Certifica	tion	City, State, Zi PAULSBORO		A	EICENSI	Transfer 6		
() DCA					Name of Cont GILBERTO D		TelN	lumber .		4.44	and the state of
				FACILITY	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abat NUSTAR ASPHALT REFINIT						12) r 8 (other than K-12)					
Street Address 4 PARADISE ROAD						private & commercial /A # of Floo	25_8, 90,	nes, etc.			
	ounty (6) LOUCEST	ER	County C (State Us		Bldg. Age	-50 YEARS prior if being demolish	ed) TANKS	5			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire N/A	ed by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM N N/A	0.	Name of Cont			50000000000000000			
Street Address N/A		Street Address 2217 SPILLM				V					
City, State, Zip Code N/A	02.406		200		City State, Zip BETHLEHEM,						
Project Manager for Monitorin N/A	ng Firm	Telephone I N/A	Number		Telephone Nu (610) 691-180		<u>Licens</u> 00721	se Number	. /		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 28 NOVEMBER 2011		Scheduled 0 16 DECEMB		Date (11)	Name of OSH, N/A	A Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Ab () Facility Closed/Vacated D () Abatement Performed Ou	uring Entire	e Period of A	batement		Street Address N/A						
() Describe - DEMOLITION () Other - Describe - WORK	OF ABAND	ONED TANK	(S AND PI	PING	City, State, Zip N/A	Code					
Source of Work (Check all that	at apply)					XXX					
(x) Demolition () Renova () Large Proj. (>160 SF or > () Full Containment with Ne	260 LF AC	M)()SMP	roj. (>25<1 Mini-Enclos	60 SF or >10) <260 LF ACM) Glovebag Proce	() Minor Proj. (<2	25 SF or <1	LF ACM)	*		
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Is Loca Solely to Staff? (tion Normally by Maint./Cus 12)	Used stodial	Description thermal sy insulation,	n of ACM (i.e. stems surfacing,	Amount (Specify Sf	F or LF)	Abateme Rem. R	nt Type		Englaca
NONE	YES	NO	N/A	VAT, or oth	ner miscell.)		na apaton area	Keiti. K	ep. En	Cap L	Litalose
HONE											
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler N/A		NJDEP Was N/A	te Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of N/A	Waste	Name N/A	of Reg. Lar	ndfill	,	
City, State N/A				-	Disp. Date N/A		City, S N/A	tate_			
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title			Signature	^	Date				

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Jennifer Strobel

Telephone 609-984-6620

Contract Administrator

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

14 NOVEMBER 2011

							x.,						Prin	it Fo
	NO		Stat CATION C rsuant to		STOS A	BATE)EC	0 E	-	Page		of #14	
Date of Notification (1) 11/14/2011			Name of E Steve K	17.5		perator	(2)	No.	11/ 1	7		111		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street Add		Road	elel weak son		H NC	₩	7 2011	Aures 1	2		A
DEP Amended DOL Amendment			City, State Ridgew			O Speciment			LICEN			1		
Emergency justification) DCA Cancellation	en	(2)	Name of 0 Steve K		v	Aug.	. dr	Contractor Comment		ohone Nur	nber	7		
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI				40		tale received	14 May 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Residence	ig Place (3)						□ s	of Facility (4 chool (K-1	2)	orthon K 1	2)			
Street Address 445 Overbrook Road							×	ther (i.e. p	rivate 8	er than K-12 & commerci	al build			s,
City (5) Ridgewood							Square 2,200)	2	f Floors	50	dg. A()+	ge 	
County (6) Bergen			County Co							ng demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		GL G	Group,		tractor	(9)				
Street Address							Addres Hambi	s urg Tpke						
City, State, Zip Code			******				State, Zij mingd	o Code ale, NJ 0	7403					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon	e No.		(201	none No)710-9	725		License N 01084	lo.			
Start Date (10) 11/26/2011	Scheduled 11/28/2		npletion D	ate (11)		GL C	Group,							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One	€)					Addres	s urg Tpke						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: Private Residence	mal Facility	baten Hours	nent		_	City, S	State, Zi	•						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	-	enova emolit					Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Pro	e cedure	n Negative I			e	
	1 10	Locat	356									Abate Ty	ment pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mai	i Sole ntena	ly by		tos Con therma surfa		Material ns insula AT, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Description	Yes	No	N/A	The	rmal S	vstem	Insula	ation		19 LF	x			_
Basement	-	<u>X</u>	-		rmal S	-				23 LF	X			-
Crawlspace		_		1116	illiai C	ystem	i ii iouic	20011			+			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler GL Group, Inc		1	NJDEP W Hauler ID 033034	No.	of Wa	Yards aste		The state of the s	Announce make the	ered Landfi Landfill	II			
City, State					Dispo	sal Date	е	City, Star Newbu		3				

plan / har

Signature

Date

11/14/2011

Completed by Michael B Solakov Title P.M.

	NO		MOITA		Jersey STOS ABATE 60 and 12:12		т ,		chec	#==	refund	Dr. ¢	3-8-
Date of Notification (1) 11/10/2011					vner/Operato onal Medio		enter //		E CE		1//		The Control of the Co
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad 716 Ma	ldress ain Street			7 III		NOV +	714		15	M
EPA X Initial Amended Amendment			City, Stat	te, Zip Code on, NJ	9		1.1	7	1404 1	7 2	011		ij.
Emergency (i justification) DCA Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding	100		Contact d Curry			/ L	Tele	phone Num	ber	-	-	
			FACIL	ITY INFOR	RMATION		b	er en		The State			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private Residence Street Address 226 Hamburg Turnpike	Place (3)			•	•	Typ	School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e. pr	?) B (Othe			lings,	home	s,
City (5) Wayne, NJ				- U-		_	etc.) uare Feet 00	# of	Floors	BI	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Passaic			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Cui	rent Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolish	ied)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			batement Con Contracting						
Street Address			I			t Add enn	ress er Ave						
City, State, Zip Code							, Zip Code NJ 07013						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.		hone -689	No. -6281		License N 01099	0.			
Start Date (10) 11/20/2011	Schedule 11/22/2		pletion [Date (11)	Nam	e of C	SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One	e)			Stree	et Add	ress				ewito-i	3127	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: 8:00am - 4:00pm	Period of A nal Facility	batem Hours	ent		City,	State	, Zip Code	-				-	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		-	-			3515							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti					Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure	8) 			e	
	la	Location	on			-1.1.				100	Abate		
Location of	N	lormall	у		Description	on of					Ty	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Solel ntenar odial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. t	os Containing hermal syste surfacing, \ other miscell	Mate ms ins /AT, o	sulation, r	(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							-			
Roof		х		Pi	tch Pocket				5 LF	x			
Roof		х			Edge Fla				30 LF	x			
Roof		x			Skylight Fl	ashir	ng	2	0 LF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Pyramid Contracting Corp		Н	JDEP W lauler ID 2613	SERVICE CO.	Cubic Yards of Waste 8		GROW	S	ered Landfill				
City, State Clifton, NJ 07013					Disposal Da	te	City, Stat Morrisv						
Completed by Dimo Golcev	Title V. Pr	eside	nt		Signati	ıre	1/5	1		ate 1/10/2	2011		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification	(1)		1	Vame	of Bui	lding (Owner / Operato	r (2)	112	<				-11	Π	
	11/8/2011		P	ME				Special Company		١ .	101/ 1 =					
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation	107		t Addre			and the same			10V 17	2011		1	1)	
					lardir			i i i							1	
☐ DEP	☐ Initia				State 8			Delica de la companya		45	BESTOS GO	NTOOL		1		
□ DOL		nded					NJ 08648	1	\bot	no	110000	F 1 10		A1.		
DOH DOH		rgency			of Co			No.	46.5	desc.	LIGENS	Leiebr	one	NU	mbe)r
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	cellation	1	ear	o Gor	izaiez		₹	to.	Annual Pathering	A. mare dall's despendi		- 1	_	<u>_</u>	
					CILIT	Y INF	ORMATION							-		
Name of Facility W	here Abatem	ent is Taking P	lace (3	3)			Type of Facil									
Residence			-1100-1101-				Subchap		Other ti	han K-1	2)					
Street Address											ial buildin	as ho	mes	et	c)	
3091 Rt 206							Square Feet		# of FI			3ldg. A		, 0.	0.,	-
0:4 (5)		County (6)	Co	unty (Code (7)	3000		# 0111	2	1	Jiag. 7		0		
City (5)			100	unity) souc	')	Current Use	(Prior if	heina	demoli	shed)			-		
Lawrenceville		Mercer					Commercia		Deling	demon	srieu)					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hirad I	y Building Ow	nor (8)		IASC	M No.		2000	Contra	actor (9)		-			
Name of Monitoring	j riiiii niiea i	by Building Ow	nei (o)		1	IVI IVO.	ALPHA EN				,					
Street Address				-			Street Addres								0.171529	
Oli CCI / Iddi CCC							2129 Rt 33									
City, State & Zip Co	y, State & Zip Code						City, State &		de							
							Hamilton, N			-			Veries	7201		
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring	Firm	Telep	hone	Numb	er	Telephone N				License N	010 010				
		6	1	_	1 - /4 4 \		215-295-10 Name of OSI	920 STATE	itor			010	191			
Scheduled Start Da 11/19/20		Scheduled Co 11/21/2011	mpletic	on Da	ite (11)		EMSL Anal		IIIOI							
Occupancy Status			nly one	2)			Street Addres		-					-		2462
Facility Clo	sed/Vacated	During Entire F	Period	of Ab	ateme	nt	107 Haddo		nue							
		outside of Norm					City, State &									
Describe:						- 5.50	Westmont,									
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	cupied During	Abatement											2002000			
Scope of Work (Ch	The state of the s															
		70.7									ent with N	Vegativ	e P	ress	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\boxtimes		novatio			\boxtimes		nclosur						
≥160 sf ≥26	60 If			Der	molitio	n		\boxtimes		-3750	ocedures		20			
	3/6								Non-E		d and No			_		
	ocation of			Locat			Description				Amount	Α	bate	me	nt T	/pe
	tos-Containii	ng		nally	Used		Asbestos-Con Material (A				(Specify SF or LF)				Е	
	terial (ACM) BE ABATED				nce or		(i.e., thermal s		3		,	0	0	20	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	in Facility		Custo	odial	Staff?		insulation, surfac	cing, V	AT				3	Repair	psu	lsoc
	(13)			(12)			or other miscell	laneous	s)			2	2	7	late	ē
			Yes	No	N/A					1		-	a F	-		
							Pipe Insula	ation		1651	\mathbf{f}] L	긔	Ш	Ш
Risers Main FGI	oor															
N (D interes					IDEBI	Maste	Cubic Yards	Name	e of Re	nistere	d Landfill					_
Name of Registere	me of Registered Waste Hauler				auler II		of Waste	1.00	0,110	giotoro						
ALPHA ENVIRO	PHA ENVIRONMENTAL				3333	0	2	Grov	ws Lai	ndfill						
City, State					and the state of t	AUSTRALIA SE	Disposal Date	City,	State	29/25/2					5000000	700
								B4	dovill-	DA						
Hamilton, NJ				-		1000 - 500 -	Cinnet	INIOLI	risville	, ra		Dat		COST		
Completed By (Prin					tle M		Signature Red Richardson					111		11		
Rod Richardson				P	IAI		NOR NACHAMATON					" "	UI I			

CHECK 21	# 19			TCATI	ON OF AS	New Jersey BBESTOS ABATE C 8:60 and 12:1	MENT T	EGE!	W		
Date of Notification (1)	115/11			Nar	me of Build	ing Owner/Operato	or (2):	MAGEN WA	001		11 111
Agencies Notifica	Type Notificatio	n		Stre	eet Addres		_ 1 8048 64	1 NOV 17	<u> </u>		120
2 00r 2 00c 2 0€. 3 0€.	Amended Amendment Emergency (00	City	, State, Zip			ASSESSIVE CAN	THUE.	S. S.	
D DOH-	justification) Cancellation		,	Nar	B Ruc	/1	VIC.	Telenton Nim	1 /		, ,
				F,	ACILITY IN	FORMATION	Street Street Street				
1 50. 15	BAYLAND		·:					12) er 8 (Other than K-1 private & commerci	ual bui	ldings	000
	J (177										,
Lounty (d) CAPE.	May				unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (Prior if being demol	ished:		
*-ame of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	T	ASCA	/ No	1.1	ment Contractor				
sheer Address			=1.			Street Address	SSPRU		-		
.lir, State Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	Code	DEINJ	ná.	. (,
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.	9-0472	License No			
11/28/11			omple		ate (11)	Name of OSHA					
Occupancy Status During		-				Street Address		,			
Facility Closed Vacate Abatement Performed						3 6 9 Crty, State, Zip C		nuce Luc.		33 300 51 51 51	
Other - Describe						M	APLES	HODE, N.	. ک	08	057
Spelot Also (Check at 23 st or 23th 2160 st or 2260 it	i that apply)		novation	50000		Mini-Eni Gloveba	closure ag Procedure	egative Pressure	u (
		No	ocation							State Lyt	
Actional of Action of Acti	atenal (ACM)	Cus	tenanc stodial taff? 12)	æ/		Description of os Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specity SF & LF)	Removal	Repail	Charles and
SIDIN	/ ()			X	TI	2ANSITE		15004	1×		
2.12.12				_		-ANIIE			+		
			+						+		
			+						+	 	
	a Editoritor		7 1	DERV	Vacto T	Cubic Vaide	T Name of Per	victored Landill			

Hauter ID No.

Of Waste

C.M.C.M.V.A.

Disposal Date

MAPLE SINADE, N.J.

Disposal Date

WOUDBINE, N.J.

Date

Dat

Date of Notification (1) 11/15/11		- America			Building Ow Snyder /				门屋	G	ETY	ici ici			
	Notification		10000	treet Add	dress st Boat D	rive				VOV	1.7 201			11	
X DEP	Initial Amended Amendment #				e, Zip Code gg Harbo		087		- 12				and the	1, -	
X DOH	Emergency (inclu justification) Cancellation	uding	1100000	lame of G				L	F.	Tele	phone Numb	er ////		- Constitution	
	t is Taking Di	222 (3)		FACIL	ITY INFOR	MATION		Time o	f,Facility (4	1)					
Name of Facility Where Abaten Richard Snyder / Reside		ace (3)						☐ Sc	chool (K-12	2)					uler "
Street Address 107 East Boat Drive								× O			er than K-12) commercial		ings,	nome	s,
City (5) Little Egg Harbor NJ 080	187				es in Salue and			Square 1000		# of	Floors	50000	dg. Aq 5+	je	
County (6) Ocean				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_		t, Use (Pric		ng demolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired N/A	by Building Own	ner (8)		ASCM	No.			of Abate	ement Con	tractor	(9)				
Street Address						1.3		Address 30x 329		10/20/20					
City, State, Zip Code	ty, State, Zip Code					100		tate, Zip t Berlin	Code NJ 080	91			*****		
Project Manager for Monitoring	roject Manager for Monitoring Firm							none No 753-98			License No 00727				
Start Date (10) 11/29/11		cheduled 2/6/11	I Com	pletion D	Date (11)			of OSH	A Monitor C.		L			-	
Occupancy Status During Abat	tement (Check O	nly One)					Address 3ox 32							
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Ou Other – Describe:	turing Entire Peri	iod of At Facility I	atem Hours	ent		(City, S	State, Zip		01	···		energe		
Scope of Work (Check All That	(Apply)		-				vves	L Dellii	1100000						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		2240	enovat emoliti					Mini	i-Enclosure vebag Pro	e cedure	n Negative P			e	
		ls l	ocati	pio pio									Abate		į.
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Used Mair	ormall Solel ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. th	Desc is Contai nermal sy surfacir other mis	ning I ystem ng, V	Material is insula AT, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior Siding	9			x		Exteri	or Si	ding		14	400 SF	x			
		-							-	-					-
Name of Registered Waste Ha	auler		0.000	JDEP W	(0.000000 to re-	Cubic Y		-	Name of	Regist	ered Landfill				1
United Containers			3573	lauler ID 2459		of Waste 2	e		G.R.O.						
City, State Elm NJ	<u> </u>					Disposa 12/6/1		е	City, Sta Morris		A 19067				30073
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Presid	dent			Sig	natu	re?	7		_ Da	te /15.	11		

1 1	N8-53- 81 AP:37 FPEL-	1				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	131		
	NReckt 11-13-	// AWATER	suant stant	to NJAC 8:50 and	12:120)	DE	G.E.I	V E	
H	Date of Notification (1)	1	Nam	se of Building Overen On	/ 1/1	Spran	OV 17	2011	-
T	Agency Notified Type Notifical	on	Stre	et Address	= 1/20	1.51			Ti-
	DEPA		City	State, Zip Code		ASI	DUITE DUNIT	10L &	
	DEP Amended Amended Amended			VinEland	NJ.				
	D DOH justification)	Near	Bawans.	5.		one Number	Grand at the	•
			FA	CILITY INFORMATION					
1	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal			bHqs) Ligge	7				
15	1,623 St. former Morcanti	K413 7 5	y302 7	3570-1011-	U Subchap	ter 8 (Other th	an K-12)		33
	1255 W.	Landis	A	re	homes	98¢.)			
	City (5) Vin Fans	1 NJ	- -		Square Fee	t sof Flor	ors Bidg	L.Age	
	County (6) Compensar	rd .	Coun	ly Code (7) (STATE US	E Current Ve	(Prior If being	demolished)		
	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	S Country ASC	M No.						
	(8) Street Address			Chamb Balde	-		1		-
	- Strand Workings					plingte	en Av	2	
	City, State, Zip Code		4	City, State, 2	Elanco	NJ.	08075		
	Project Manager for Monitoring Furn	Teleph	one No.	Telephone I	io.				
1 18		1			C-1 2671.				
-		pled Completion D	tete (11)			1. 0	1070	-,-	•
	11-4-11 11.	-30-11	tete (11)	: '. Name of OS	HA Monitor		1070		-
d.		- 30 -// eck only one) entod of Absterner	, :	: Name of OS	HA Monitor		1070		-
	Occupancy Status During Abstoment (Circ D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Absternent Performed Outside of Norms	- 30 -// eck only one) entod of Absterner		Street Addres City, State, Z	HA Monitor SS To Gode To Containment will Containment will be a contained by the	ii Negalive Pr	BSaine	- ,	•
	Occupancy Status During Abstoment (Circ D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P D Absternant Performed Outside of Norms C Other - Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	- 30 - // eck only one) eriod of Absterner si Facility Hours	I Ren	Street Addres City, State, Z	HA Monitor SS To Gode To Containment will Containment will be a contained by the	ii Negalive Pr	BSaine		
	Occupancy Status During Abstoment (Circ D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P D Absternant Performed Outside of Norms C Other - Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	Is Local Normal Used Solutions Lived Solutions Custod Start (12)	C Ren C Den don day say by incel dal	Street Address City, State, Z Ovation Description Output Descripting (i.e., thermal system surfacing, V	HA Monitor To Code To Code The Containment with Englishing Procedure To Exempted (7 a monitor of the Code) The Instituted (ACM) The Instituted (ACM) The Instituted (ACM) The Instituted (ACM)	in Negative Pr	essure Procedure	Typ	7
	Occupancy Status During Abstrated (Che D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P D Abstract Performed Outside of Norma C Other - Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that upply) D ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 if D ≥ 150 sf or ≥ 250 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Is Local Normal Used Solutions	C Ron C Defin	Street Address City, State, Z position Description City, State, Z position City, State, Z pos	HA Monitor To Code To Code The Containment with Employage Procedure The Exempted (*) a The Code The	Negative Property Non-Franks	Procedure sunt	Typ	7
	Occupancy Status During Abstrated (Che D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P II Abstracent Performed Outside of Norms C Other - Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that upply) IN 2 160 of or 2 260 f Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) SM OFFICE ROOF	Is Local Norms Used Solution Listocal Norms Used Solution Custocal Norms Used Solution Custocal Norms Cus	C Ren C Den don day say by incel dal	Street Address City, State, Z City, State, Z position Description Description Asbestes Containing (i.e., thermal system surfacing, V other miscell	HA Monitor SS Ip Code Ip Code Ibi-Endosure loveling Procedure on Exempted (7 a Material (ACM) ms insulation, MT, or ancous) E(ACM)	Ame (Spe SF or	Procedure sumt city LP	Typ	7
	Occupancy Status During Abstratant (Che D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abstracent Performed Outside of Norms O Other — Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that apply) D ≥ 3 of ar ≥ 3 if D ≥ 160 of or ≥ 280 if Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) SM OFFICE DALMAL PLE GME	Is Local Normal Statement of Alexander Hours of Alexander Hours of Facility Hours of	C Ren C Den don day say by incel dal	Street Address City, State, Z position Description Olificon City, State, Z position Olificon Olifico	HA Monitor To Code To Code The Containment with Enclosure tovelage Procedure tovelage	Ame (Specific of the Control of the	Procedure Sunt effy LP	Typ	7
	Occupancy Status During Abstrated (Che D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P II Abstracent Performed Outside of Norms C Other - Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that upply) IN 2 160 of or 2 260 f Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) SM OFFICE ROOF	Is Local North Nor	I Rem I Defr	Street Address Street Address City, State, Z Ovation Description City, State, Z Ovation Description Asbestos Containing (i.e., thermal system surfacing, V other miscell TAL Med Debries De bnes	HA Monitor 155 15 Code 15 Containment with Enclosure tovoldas Procedur 15 Statutal (7 8 Material (ACM) 15 Incours 15 ACM) 16 ACM) 17 Containment with the Past 16 ACM) 16 Past 17 Code 18 ACM) 16 Past 17 Code 18 ACM) 17 Code 18 ACM) 18 ACM) 18 ACM) 18 ACM) 18 ACM 18	Ame (Specific Form)	Procedure Procedure From SF	Removal	7
L	Occupancy Status During Abstratant (Che D. Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P II Abstracent Parformed Outside of Norms Closer — Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that apply) D2 S ef or 2 S if II 2 160 ef or 2 280 if Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) SM OFFICE DA DA PIE GAR DRUCI PIE Center of Name of Registered Waste Hauter I DINS ON	Is Local Norms Is Local Norms Used Solt Maintenan Custod Staff; (172) Yes No	I Rem I Defr	Street Address City, State, Z City, State, Z	PRINCE STORY AND TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROCESS OF TH				
	Occupancy Status During Abstractal (Che Differently Closed/Vacated During Entire P II Abatement Performed Outside of Norms Closed - Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that apply) IN 2 150 of or 2 250 f Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) SM OFFICE DAMA PIE GMC DE OLI PIE Center of Name of Registered Waste Hauter JOHNSON Gity, State Bell MAWN	Is Local Norms Is Local Norms Used Solt Maintenan Custod Staff; (172) Yes No	II Ren II Defin den den den den den den den den den de	Street Address City, State, Z City, State, Z	HA Monitor To Code To Code The Containment with Enclosure tovelag Procedure tovelag tovel	America Non-Franks	Procedure Procedure OSF OOSF OOF OOF OOT OOT OOT OO	Remova	7
	Occupancy Status During Abstratant (Che D. Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P II Abstracent Parformed Outside of Norms Closer — Describe; Scope of Work (Check all that apply) D2 S ef or 2 S if II 2 160 ef or 2 280 if Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) SM OFFICE DA DA PIE GAR DRUCI PIE Center of Name of Registered Waste Hauter I DINS ON	Is Local Norms Is Local Norms Used Solt Maintenan Custod Staff; (172) Yes No	II Ren II Defin den den den den den den den den den de	Street Address City, State, Z City, State, Z	HA Monitor To Code To Code The Containment with Enclosure tovelag Procedure tovelag tovel	America Non-Franks	Procedure Procedure OSF OOSF OOF OOF OOT OOT OOT OO	Removal	7

			(Pu	rsuant t	o NJAC	8:60 and 1	2:120))	ME	P	IS II	1///	3 1	P 200	
Date of Notification (1) 11/14/11	*"					Owner/Ope Residenc		(2)			-	W	5		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1 8	Street Ad 114 Ro	ldress berts A	ve				NOV	17	2011		and j	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Co nfield N	de J 08033			Ĺ	ASSES	105:00yn		-	-	
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	ncluding	1.00	Name of John	Contact				ور در داد داد	Tel	enhone Nu	111.47.000.000	7		
		DI 101		FACIL	ITY INFO	DRMATION	N	NAME:		4	1		F		
Name of Facility Where John Obrien /Resid		Place (3)							of Facility (4 School (K-1						
Street Address								S	Subchapter	8 (Othe	er than K-1	12)	J:		- 11
114 Roberts Ave		4						e	other (i.e. p						35,
City (5) Haddonfield NJ 08	033							1000		2	f Floors	3	31dg. 35+	Age	
County (6) Camden				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)	·	_	Curre	nt Use (Prid	r if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	1 33		of Abat aco In	ement Con	tractor	(9)				
Street Address				1				Addres							
City, State, Zip Code									p Code n NJ 080	91		•			
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.			none No 753-9			License 00727	No.			
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Con	npletion [Date (11)	1	Name		IA Monitor						
11/30/11 Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Chec		2)	-				Addres					-		
r <u></u>	cated During Entire			nent		100		30x 32							
Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:	med Outside of Norm Home owners will be	nal Facility home	Hours				1000		p Code n NJ 080	91					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						,-	=							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit				^	Mir	Containme ni-Enclosure vebag Prod n-Exempted	e cedure				ıre	
		ls	Locati	inn				i NOI	I-LXemple	a () an	u IVOIT-I IIE	T T T	Aba	temen	it
Locati		N		lly ₀	1041,0041,040		riptior				A CLASSIC NO.	-	T .	уре	T
Asbestos-Containir TO BE A In Fai (13	BATED cility	Mai Cust	ntena odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	tos Contai thermal s surfacii other mi	ystem ng, VA	s insula AT, or	(ACM)	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
h		Yes	No	N/A		Boiler	incul	ation	-		20 SF	×	+	+	+-
baser	nent			X		Doller	IIISUI	allon	-		.0 01	1	+		
Name of Registered W	/aste Hauler		- 72	JDEP W		Cubic Y			Name of	Regist	ered Landi	<u> </u>			
United Containers			100	lauler ID 2459	No.	of Wast	е		G.R.O.	W.S.					
City, State Elm NJ						Disposa 12/5/1)	City, Stat Morrisv		A 19067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Presi	dent			Sig	gnatur	e			100	Date 11/14	/11		
•							/								

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 11/10/2011 SAAR, LLC. Agencies Notified Street Address Type Notification 1 7 2011 175 Garfield St Initial × City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended DOL Amendment # Passaic, NJ 07055 ASSE Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Wayne Alston DCA Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Private Residence School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, × 439 Harrison Street etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Passaic, NJ 2500 2 County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Passaic County Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Pyramid Contracting Corp. Street Address Street Address 78 Fenner Ave City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07013 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 973-689-6281 01099 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 11/21/2011 11/22/2011 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: 8:00am - 4:00pm Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure X Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or In Facility SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Basement X **Duct Insulation** 10 LF x 1st Floor **Duct Insulation** 40 LF X x 2nd Floor 40 LF **Duct Insulation** X x Name of Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. of Waste **GROWS** Pyramid Contracting Corp 32613 City, State Disposal Date City, State Clifton, NJ 07013 Morrisville, PA Completed by Signature Date Dimo Golcev V. President 11/10/2011

Date of Notification (1) November 14, 201	1				f Building r Crawfo		perator	(2)	ME	Theok# 41	137 [3 1	Francis	77	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress	Ave			以一	(U) (I ₂ II)	<u>n</u> E				
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co on Town		J 0810	08		IOV 17	2011		1	/	
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation		- 1		f Contact r Crawfo	ord		The state	L_AS	Telephone	Number	-		-	
Name of Equility Where	Abstancet is Takin	a Diago (2)		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	j T	a of Facility (4)	-1.5 - 1.5 -					
Name of Facility Where Residence	Abatement is Takir	ig Place (3)						i yp	e of Facility (4)		mi Principal				
Street Address 426 Bradford Ave								×	School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Other than h		ildin	gs, I	home	es,
City (5) Haddon Township			e en					Squ 210	are Feet	# of Floors	- 1	Bldg 50	g. Ag	ge	
County (6) Camden					Code (7) USE ONLY)			rent Use (Prior sidence	if being demo	olished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm National Monitoring		Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.				oatement Contr nvironmenta						
Street Address 811 Church Road				1			Street 47 S		ess pincott Ave		Welle Will Hills				27 200
City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 080	02						City, S	state,	Zip Code nade, NJ 08	3052					
Project Manager for Mon				Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none		License 00842					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Con	npletion	Date (11)		- Land		SHA Monitor	100011					
November 26, 201	1	Novemb	CONTRACTOR'S	0, 201	1		EMS	L							
Occupancy Status Durin	(T/4)	7. Z					Street 107	3/	ess don Ave						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of Ab nal Facility H	atem lours	ent			City, S	tate,	Zip Code nt, New Jer	sev 08108	3			=====	
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						1100		11, 11011 001					-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		2,791	nova moliti				×	M G	ull Containmer lini-Enclosure llovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure			dure		
		T						1 14	OII-Exempled	y and reon-ri	labic 11		3 (1)	ment	
Location	n of	11575775	ocati rmall	ESCO.		Des	scription	of					Тур	е	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	g Material (ACM) ATED lity	Used Maint Custoo	enar	ice/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining M	Materi s insu T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	- Acpail	Renair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										te	
Garaç	ge			xxx		Duct	Insula	tion		60 SF	xxx				
		-										+	-		
A STATUTE OF THE STATE OF THE S								-		-		\dagger	1		
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		2.5	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of R	egistered Lan	dfill				
Eastern Waste			100000	auler ID 2253	No.	of Was			Grows La	andfill					
City, State Mount Holly, New Je	ersey 08060					Dispos	al Date		City, State Tullytowr	n, PA.					
Completed by	*	Title				S	ignature	1/2	. 0	1 ,	Date Nover	nha	- 1	1 2	011
William Lynch		Owner				K	ul	Ki	-4.04	and	nover	iibe	21 I	+, Z	

* Emergency	1 X N	OTIFIC	CATION	te of New OF ASBES o NJAC 8:	STOS A	BATE	MENT	C/E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	266	M E		7	
Date of Notification (1) 11/14/11		1	Name of Frank &	Building O	wner/O	perator eillo /	(2) Reside	nce	3 6	1	10 12		-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad 502 Lila	idress ac Lane			Contract of the Contract of th		ИО	V 17	2011	1	and a	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Cod Hill, NJ (ASBI	STOS COK	IROL 8			
□ DOH □ DCA □ DCA □ Emergency justification)	3	Name of Frank	Contact			Town a Property of		15	ephone Nu	mber	})
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	NC	ŗ					2 T		ALC: Y
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki Frank & Angelique Aeillo / Reside							☐ s	of Facility (chool (K-1	2)	th 1/ 4	0)			
Street Address 502 Lilac Lane							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p tc.)	rivate 8	& commerc	ial build			s,
City (5) Cherry Hill, NJ 08002							Square 1000	e Feet +	# of 2	Floors	11 3723	ldg. A 5+	ge	
County (6) Camden			County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Perr	naco In		ntractor	(9)				
Street Address	Service Pentin						Addres Box 32							
City, State, Zip Code				7			State, Zij st Berlin	p Code n NJ 080	91					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.			hone No 753-98			License I 00727	No.			
Start Date (10) 11/15/11	Schedule 11/18/1		npletion [Date (11)			of OSH naco In	IA Monitor.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che		*	ont				Addres Box 32							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Home owners will	mal Facility				_		State, Zi st Berli	p Code n NJ 080	91					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				-										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit					Min Glo	Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure				е	
	le.	Locati	ian										ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	lormal d Sole intenal odial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		os Cont thermal surfa	systen cing, V	Material ns insula		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											_
through out lower level			X		Floo	r Tile	Only		8	00 SF	х			
								13						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers		H	NJDEP W Hauler ID 2459	0.0000 (0.000 (0.000)	Cubic of Wa 2	Yards ste		Name of G.R.O.		ered Landf	ill			
City, State						sal Dat 3/11	е	City, Sta Morris		A 19067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Presi	dent			8	Signatu	ге			6	Date I 1/141	1		
		entremotion.												

		(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 and	12:120))	In	F	, E		W	匠	Arm,	
Date of Notification (1) 11-11-2011			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF BOUND BROOK NJ.												
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA X Initial	Type Notification					/E			NO)V 1	7	2011		14	
× DEP Amended Amendment Emergency (_	City, State, Zip Code BOUND BROOK NJ. 08							ESTOS :	CIMP		Š.		
DOH justification) DCA Justification		JACKE	Contact ELYN			All Market	- Travesi		phone	Num	ber.	7	SAT DOWN SOLE SERVICE)	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON	Type	of Facility	(4)	. 7				25.VQL	10-4
PRIVATE		,						School (K-	3(0)3)						
Street Address 600 MOUNTAIN AVE							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Othe	r than I comm	K-12) ercial	build	dings,	hom	es,
City (5) BOUND BROOK NJ. 08805								Square Feet # of Flo 2100 2				Bldg. Age 100 YEA			AR
County (6)			County C	Code (7) JSE ONLY			Curre	ent Use (Pri	or if bein	g dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	Owner (8)							e of Abatement Contractor (9) ARON QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC.							
Street Address			Street Address 22 VAN ORDEN PL.												
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code HACKENSACK NJ. 07601									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephone No.			Telephone No. License No. 201-708-4270 01135										
Start Date (10) 11-21-2011	ed Cor 2011					ne of OSHA Monitor S ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES.									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	k Only On	ne)				Street			-от						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Abaten Hours	nent s			City, S	tate, Z	RT- 22 WEST te, Zip Code N NJ.								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						OTTIC					222-33	na i de			-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renova Demolit										e				
	Locati	ation									Abatement				
Location of	Normal d Sole				cription					-	Type				
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Maierial (ACM) Mair Custo			nce/		thermal:	systems ing, VA			Amount (Specify SF or LF)			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
KITCHEN AND LIVING ROOM	Yes	No X	IN/A		VAT F	LOOR	TILE	= +	381	n SE		х	-		
WINDOWS	-	X					ZE/PUTTY		380 SF 100 SF		-	Х			
BASEMANT		X					BOW JOINT			8 LF		Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	200				Cubic Yards		Name of Register			ered Landfill					
DJM TRANSPORT INC.		Hauler ID No. of Waste 29681 1				CUMBERLAND COUNTY LANDFILL							-		
City, State KEARNY N J.	11		Disposal Date City, State NEWBURG PA. 17242					2							
Completed by CARLOS ESQUIVEL	Title N	MANA	GER		Si	Signature Date 11-11-2011									

Nonecl	L		,			10 0.00 and 0.1	°' [) I E U E	11 1	V/ /	51	1					
Date of Notification (1) 11/3/11					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Hakeem Adebayo												
A property of the second secon	Agencies Notified Type Notification					Street Address NOV 17 2011 L											
EPA	Initial			Our	Ct Addiess		941 Berkeley		/ 21	111		mand .					
DEP	Amended			City	State, Zip		241 Delkeley	Avc.			=						
⊠ DOL	Amendment		-	City	, State, Zip	Trenton, NJ 0861 8 SBES OS CONTROL S											
⊠ DOH	Emergency ((incluair	ng .	Nam	ne of Conta	Prince -											
□ DCA	Cancellation				Hakem Adebayo												
,				FA	ACILITY IN	FORMATION		-L. ======	-			3 =					
Name of Facility Where		200				Type of Facilit	y (4)				700						
	Re	siden	ce		School (K-12)												
Street Address	941 Be	rkeley	/ Av	e		Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)											
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	3ldg.	Age						
County (6)	T)	rentor	1	1.0													
N		US	E ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (F	Prior if being demoli Residence											
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)	Hired by Building MECS	Owner		ASCN	I No.		ment Contractor (
					tevens Environmental Services, Inc.												
Street Address	PO Box 34	1 1			Street Address		200										
City, State, Zip Code	FU DUX 34	-1		City State 7:-		Box 322											
City, State, Zip Code		City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501															
Project Manager for Mor		ephone	No.	Telephone No.	License No.												
William We	(60	09) 29	98-4070	(609) 2	59-9688	The state of the s	049	3									
Start Date (10)	omple	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor				_	=							
11/14/11		1			N	IECS											
Occupancy Status Durin				Street Address	20.												
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatem ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours								30x 341									
Other - Describe: 8			iy Hou	15		City, State, Zip C		ks, NJ 08515		1	+						
Scope of Work (Check a	II that apply)	-					CIOSSWIC	KS, 143 00313	-		-	=					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emolitic														
Is Locatio									Abatement								
Location o	of		ormally I Solel			Description of				Туре							
Asbestos-Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Mair	ntenan	ce/	Asbest	os Containing Mat		Amount									
TO BE ABAT IN Facility	<u>ED</u>		ustodia Staff?	al	(i.e.,	thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify	l den	Repair	nca	ncl					
(13)			(12)			other miscellaned		SF or LF)	Remova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
	No	N/A							ilate	Ġ.							
basement				×		pipe insulati	ion	30 LF	×								
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		TN	JDEP V	Naste I	Cubic Yards	I Name of Deci										
Stevens Environm	No.	of Waste	Name of Regis		1.0	-11		5									
City, State	icital Scivice	S IIIC.	-1-	182	.92	2 CU Disposal Date	City, State	R.R.F., Inc. La	andf	111		_					
Allentown, NJ						11/15/11	City, State	Tullytown, F	۸								
Completed By	Title					Signature	11/	Date		-	_	=					
Mahlon E. Stevens Project Manager							1/	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	11/3	/11							
R-41						2 2				-							

The second second

No check Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Hakeem Adebayo 11/3/11 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified 941 Berkeley EPA DEP Initial **Amended** IOS CONTROL & City, State, Zip Code DOL. Amendment # LICENSING Trenton, NJ 08618 Emergency (including DOH DCA justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation Hakem Adebayo FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Residence School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, 941 Berkeley Ave. homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) Trenton County Code (7) (STATE Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) USE ÓNLY) Residence Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. **MECS** Street Address Street Address PO Box 322 PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Crosswick, NJ 08515 Allentown, NJ 08501 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 00493 (609) 298-4070 (609) 259-9688 William Weisgarber Jr. Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) **MECS** 11/18/11 11/14/11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address PO Box 341 ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: 8AM - 4:30PM Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Used Solely by Description of Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate Removal (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Custodial (Specify TO BE ABATED Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) IN Facility (13)(12)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 30 LF × pipe insulation basement X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill of Waste 2 CU Hauler ID No. Stevens Environmental Services Inc. T.R.R.F., Inc. Landfill City, State City, State Disposal Date 11/18/11 Tullytown, PA Allentown, NJ Signature Date Completed By Title 11/14/11 Mahlon E. Stevens Project Manager

						F	ax:			Nov 1	4 2011 Francis	08:2	6am	P001	1/00		
	None	X	NOT	IFICATI	State of Ne	BESTO	SABATE	MEN	1	eph of Hea	in & Se	nior S	ervic	08	Prin		
Date of Notification (1)	. 0.3	er .		(Pursua	nt to NJAC	8;60 a	nd 12:12	(0)	Deli			-			P		
11/11/11 Ck: 1623	\$200			Fair	of Building eigh Dick	inson	Univers	r (2) sity		NO.	(auniei		144		7		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificatio	n			Address River Ro	oad	100	MJ Dept. of OEsick of Sepicifering Services									
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen Emergency	nt#_		City, State, Zip Code Teaneck, New Jersey 07666						ASBE	STOS COL LICENSIA	il Roi	- &				
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation	1)	19		of Contact Pruno					Telenhane Number							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taki	ng Place	(3)		CILITY INFO	DRMAT	ION	Tyn	e of Facility	765			_				
Fairleigh Dickinson Street Address 1000 River Road	University, Gi	ovatto (ibran	/		 ~	-		School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e.	12) er 8 (Other	than K-1	2) al bu	ildiaa	e hor	mae		
City (5) Teaneck, New Jerse	y 07666							Squ	etc.) are Feet	# of F		<u> </u>	Bldg.		1163		
County (6) Bergen	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)							20,000 2 55+ Current Use (Prior if being demolished) University									
Name of Monitoring Firm Environmental Design	Hired by Building In Inc.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Lilich Corporation														
Street Address 5434 Kings Avenue	Suite 101	*****	Street Address 606 Mcbride Avenue														
City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New J							City, St Wood	ate, 2	ip Code Park, Ne	ew Jerse	v 0742	4					
Project Manager for Monit Tom	oring Firm		Telephone No. License No. 973-225-8400 01104														
Start Date (10) 11/15/11			Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs														
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performer Other Describe: 50	ed During Entire		Street Address 2 City. State, Zip Code Union, New Jersey 07083														
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sfor ≥3 if ≥160 sfor ≥260 if	That Apply)		Renova Demoli				Nijon XX	Ful Mir Glo	Containme	ent with Ne							
Location o		ion lly									Abatement Type						
Aspestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	aterial (ACM)	Use	ed Sole aintena stodial S (12)	ly by	scription of aining Ma systems it sing, VAT hiscollane	iterial insula . or	(ACM)	M) Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enciosure				
Boiler Roo		Yes	No	N/A								9	·	ilate	ure		
DON 19110d	om	X			TS	SI Wet	Wrap 8	& Cu	ıt	9LF		Х					
eme of Registered Weste lich Corporation	Hauler	Hauler ID No. of						C Yards Name of Registered Landfill site G.R.O.W.S Landfill									
ity, State oodland Park, New J	ersey 07424	1 Disposa 11/17/	al Date	Date City, State													
ompleted by atiana Kalenikova		Şi	gnature	in the first of the street in													